M a tér ia u d e  l 'év ie r          Inox
T y p e    Cuve soudée
Nomb re  d e  cuv es      1
Cod e  EA N   8017709308162
Esthét iq ue   Universel
Sér ie  Mira
Couleur Inox
Finit ion  Brossé
T y p e  d 'enca strement       Affleurant, Plat
Log o  Embouti
T roué  /  Prép ercé     2 trous d'encastrement
mitigeur
Dimensions d u p rod uit
(mm)
201x750x510 mm
Dimensions d e  la
d écoup e  d u top  (mm)
735*495 mm
Ha uteur d ep uis le  p la n
d e  t ra v a i l
1 mm
M esure  d u meub le  sous-
év ie r
80 cm
T rou d 'enca strement
mit ig eur/  p rép ercé
2
Dia mètre  t rou mit ig eur      35 mm
Comma nd e d e  v id a g e
a utoma t iq ue
Oui, une cuve
T y p e  d e  comma nd e d e
v id a g e  a utoma t iq ue
Push
Nomb re  d e  crochets     11
T y p e  d e  crochets       Standard
VR12S70RS
Esthétique
T y p e  d e
cuv e
Dimensions d e
la  cuv e  en mm
(L  x  P x  H)
Profond eur
d e  la  cuv e
(mm)
Ra y on d es
coins d e  la
cuv e  (mm)
T rop -
p le in d e
la  cuv e
Posit ion t rou
d 'év a cua t ion
d e  la  cuv e
Dimensions d u
trou d 'év a cua t ion
d e  la  cuv e
Cuve
Rayon
minimum
700 x 400 x 200 200 12 Oui, à fil Au mur 3.5" - 90 mm
Technologie
14/03/2025SMEG SPA
A ccessoires p our
l 'enca strement
Bonde, Siphon avec
branchement lave-
vaisselle, Crochets de
fixation, Vidage
automatique avec
commande par pression
Kit  d e  v id a g e  intég ré          Oui
Accessoires inclus
14/03/2025SMEG SPA
Not included accessories
CB2 5 M N
Planche à découper simple HPE pour les
cuves à rayon minimum, noir mat,
dimensions 250 x 410 H 12 mm, lavable
au lave-vaisselle
CB2 8 QU
Single HPL chopping board for
miminum radius, oak, measures 280 x
418 H 12 mm
COL1 9
St/Steel colander to fit MINIMUM radius
mm bowl, measures 200 x 410 x 26 mm
COL1 9 H
St/Steel colander to fit MINIMUM
radius mm bowl, measures 200 x 410
x 100 mm
COL3 6
St/steel colander for MINIMUM radius
bowls, measures 370 x 410 x 30 mm
KIT PU SH
1 Bowl automatic pop up in AISI304
with push botton ONLY for integrated
waste kit bowls R12
14/03/2025SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary
Dimensions du meuble sous évier : Dimensions du
meuble sous évier requises pour l'installation de
l'évier.
Indique la profondeur de la cuve.
Flat : Mode d'installation approprié pour les
éviers avec un bord plat, d'1 mm.
Affleurant : mode d'installation qui permet à
l'évier et à la table de cuisson de s'intégrer
parfaitement au plan de travail de la cuisine.
Kit de vidage intégré : Un kit de vidage unique
totalement intégré à l'évier qui donne un effet
élégant et garantit une plus grande hygiène
grâce à la surface continue qui vous permet de
combiner commodité et sécurité totale pendant la
préparation des aliments. Le nouveau design de
la bonde est ergonomique et l'extraction est plus
facile.
Sur cet évier, il n'est pas possible d'installer
l'évacuation des déchets.
14/03/2025SMEG SPA
Benefit (TT)
One b ow l
A single bowl for greater adaptability, capacity and space optimisation
Doub le  ta p  hole
The sink is easily reversible, making it possible to create any type of kitchen composition
Pop -up  comma nd
The pop-up command allows the sink drain to be opened and closed remotly with a simple gesture and without the
need to touch the plug directly, increasing convenience and hygiene in the kitchen
Pop -up  comma nd  p ush
Attractive and modern pop-up command with push control for greater convenience in the kitchen
With the practical automatic pop-up kit with push control included, one touch is all it takes to control the movement
of the drain, which opens and closes automatically ensuring greater convenience and hygiene
T a p  hole
Possibility of having the tap hole for direct installation of the tap on the sink, for a larger and neater surface area
Integ ra ted  flush w a ste  kit
Integrated flush waste kit to maximise the efficiency of your kitchen
The fully integrated flush waste kit in stainless steel guarantees hygiene and safety during food preparation as well
as giving the sink an elegant appearance
14/03/2025SMEG SPA